



## TB3 Motor Parts List

Version: 2019-10

Code / Part No.	Description
TBE406E	Motor TB3 120V, 60HZ, 1600W
TBE406-01	Rubber Head
TBE406-02	Steel Cable Baffle Ring 23.5*20
TBE406-03	Ring
TBE406-04	Spin Sleeve
TBE406-05	Spring
TBE406-06	Washer
TBE406-07	Snap Ring 55
TBE406-08	Oil Seal FB35*55*8
TBE406-09	Jump Ring 31.5x1.6
TBE406-10	Bearing 61907
TBE406-11	Ring
TBE406-12	Ball
TBE406-13	Cylinder Barrel
TBE406-14	Spring Washer
TBE406-15	O-Ring 24*2.2
TBE406-16	O-Ring 15*22
TBE406-17	Impact Bolt
TBE406-18	Cylinder
TBE406-20	Nylock Hex. Socket HD. Bolt M6*30
TBE406-21	Spring Washer #6
TBE406-22	Washer #6
TBE406-23	Cylinder Case
TBE406-29	Rotary Gear
TBE406-30	Hammer
TBE406-31	O-Ring 22*3
TBE406-32	Piston Pin
TBE406-33	Piston
TBE406-33A	Piston assemblé
TBE406-34	Connecting Rod
TBE406-35	Needle Bearing HK1210
TBE406-36	Ring 50
TBE406-37	Oil Plate
TBE406-38	Oil Bearing
TBE406-39	Oil Cover
TBE406-39B	O-RING (DMR AS568-028)
TBE406-40	Gear Box
TBE406-64	Snap Ring 21



### TB3 Motor Parts List

Version: 2019-10

Code / Part No.	Description
TBE406-65	Knob Shaft
TBE406-66	O-Ring 17.5*2
TBE406-67	Crankshaft
TBE406-68	Pin A4×4×12
TBE406-69	Bearing 6204
TBE406-70	Snap Ring 47
TBE406-71	Distance Ring
TBE406-72	Big Gear
TBE406-73	Circlips for shaft 17
TBE406-74	Needle Bearing HK1416
TBE406-75	Small Gear Shaft
TBE406-76	Bearing 6002
TBE406-77	Washer 14.1x19x0.5
TBE406-78	Flat Gear
TBE406-79	Ball 5
TBE406-80	Tripping Fixed Plate
TBE406-81	Steel Cable Baffle Ring 15×1
TBE406-82	Trip Board
TBE406-83	Spring
TBE406-84	Nut
TBE406-85	Bearing 628
TBE406-86	Inner Cover
TBE406-87	Bearing Board
TBE406-88	Nylock Hex. Socket HD. Bolt M6*14
TBE406-89	Rotor 120V 60HZ
TBE406-90	Fan Guide
TBE406-91	FCross Recess Pan Head Screw ST4.8
TBE406-92	Stator
TBE406-93	Motor House
TBE406-94	Nylock Hex. Socket HD. Bolt M6*60
TBE406-95	Tension Springs
TBE406-96	Brush Holder
TBE406-97	Brush (Set 2)
TBE406-98	Brush Cover
TBE406-99	Frame